142 VOLTA DA UNICAMP

Volta 2 - Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 10KM - Feminino

Cl.

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

Num.
767
1060
1006
927

1063

813

909
916
1076
1022
1023
665
953
948
760

950

912
1030
816
899
846
794
1024
749
952
1050
968
939
736
1062

847

Nome

BRUNA FERREIRA SILVA
LUANA CUNHA DE ANDRADE
RAIANE SILVA HONORATO

LUCIANE HALUSKA RODRIGUES DE
SA

RENATA RIBEIRO DO VALLE
GONGCALVES

EMMANUELLE BIANCA FAGUNDES
COSTA

LARISSA CIFFONI ALVES

LETICIA LEAL NORINHO LIMA
CAMILA FERRARESSO

SOLITA SOARES DE MORAIS
STEFANIE HESSE ALVES

MARCELLA SILVA RAMOS DE LAZARI
MARIA PAULA SARTI

MARIA CLARA MARIUZZO

ANGELA CRISTINA RODRIGUES
RUSSO

MARIA FRANCISCA DOS SANTOS
BARBOSA

LAURA LUCIA DOMINGUEZ
TERESA MARIA DA RE SILVA
ERICA VISCHI DE OLIVEIRA

JULIA MICHELAZZO CAMPOPIANO
GIULIA RINALDI

DEBORA PORTO MACIEL DA SILVA
SUELI ALVARENGA DE BRITO
ANA HELENA ELIAS ALVIM

MARIA ISABEL LEAL SILVA
VITORIA RIBALDO RIBEIRO
MIRIAM STEFANUTO

MARCIA DE OLIVEIRA TAIPINA
ABIA VIEIRA HASHIMOTO

NADIR APARECIDA GOMES
CAMACHO

GIULIANA VALENTINI

Relatério emitido em 07/12/2025 as 15:15:41

Corpus Eventos

30
41
29
63

44

44

24
23
35
46
37

35
23
46

65

26
28
32
32
28
41
50
34
32
28
33
40
65
70

27

Faixa = CL.Fx. Sx.
F1659 1 F
F1659 2 F
F1659 3 F
F6064 1 F
F1659 4 F
F1659 5 F
F1659 6 F
F1659 7 F
F1659 8 F
F1659 9 F
F1659 10 F
F1659 11 F
F1659 12 F
F1659 13 F
F1659 14 F
F6569 1 F
F1659 15 F
F1659 16 F
F1659 17 F
F1659 18 F
F1659 19 F
F1659 20 F
F1659 21 F
F1659 22 F
F1659 23 F
F1659 24 F
F1659 25 F
F1659 26 F
F6569 2 F
F7099 1 F

F1659 27 F

www.corpuseventos.com.br

Equipe

Volta

2

Tempo
00:45:47
00:46:13
00:47:33

00:48:25

00:50:36

00:51:19

00:51:30
00:51:34
00:51:31
00:52:22
00:53:03
00:53:11
00:54:20
00:55:58
00:55:14

00:54:33

00:58:14
00:58:56
00:59:00
00:59:00
00:59:33
01:00:46
01:00:56
01:00:10
00:59:29
01:00:31
01:02:38
01:03:50
01:02:33

01:01:57

01:02:13

Pagina :

Liquido
00:45:45
00:46:13
00:47:28

00:48:22
00:50:26
00:51:13

00:51:16
00:51:23
00:51:26
00:52:05
00:52:54
00:53:05
00:53:26
00:53:46
00:54:18

00:54:32

00:57:00
00:57:04
00:58:18
00:58:18
00:58:37
00:58:40
00:59:05
00:59:11
00:59:18
01:00:25
01:01:22
01:01:24
01:01:41

01:01:54

01:02:03



142 VOLTA DA UNICAMP

Volta 2 - Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 10KM - Feminino

cl.
32
33
34
35
36
37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48

49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63

Num.

955
812
843
1005
1020
872

896
969
748
773

1038
803
787

1079
766
904
976

911
973
894
1029
919

951
764
984
828
801
918
966
1051

775
747

Nome

MARIANA AGUSTINHO RODRIGUES
ELIAN LAURA

GABRIELA LIVIO EMIDIO

RAFAELA MARTINS MORASI

SILVIA BELTRANE CINTRA

ISADORA MARCONDES ALVES
FERNANDES LOPES

JOYCE GOULART DOS SANTOS
MORENA CHUNG SAURA VALENTE
ANA COELHO

CAMILLA BUCCI COLLEONI

VANESSA MARTINS DO NASCIMENTO
DOMINIQUE RIBEIRO DUARTE
CYBELE AYAKA HAYASHI

BEATRIZ FERREIRA MARSOLA
BRUNA CARDOSO ROBISON

KIARINA PROENCIO FASSOLI

NATHALIA EDUARDA DA SILVA
SANTOS

LAURA LUCAS TRUJILLO
NATACHA TALITA MARTINS MAPA
JOSETE ARAUJO DOS SANTOS
TANIA MASSUMI ARAKI

LIZANDRA RICHELI PEREIRA
PEREGRINO

MARIA HELENA ZUCCHI CALADO
BARBARA VENTURINI ABILE
PATRICIA YUKARI SAIKI
FERNANDA M M DIAZ

DINA RUBI RAMOS EUGENIO
LILIAN KINOUTI

MICHELE PASSINI

VIVIANE CHRISTINA RODRIGUES DE
ARAUJO

CAROLINA CORREA REMEDIO
ANA BEATRIZ MARTINS OLIVEIRA

Relatério emitido em 07/12/2025 as 15:15:41

Corpus Eventos

Id.
38
31
39
28
46
22

24
26
40
44
36
22
29
21
29
45
21

33
34
51
61
30

60
33
32
41
32
a7
44
50

30
33

Faixa
F1659
F1659
F1659
F1659
F1659
F1659

F1659
F1659
F1659
F1659
F1659
F1659
F1659
F1659
F1659
F1659
F1659

F1659
F1659
F1659
F6064
F1659

F6064
F1659
F1659
F1659
F1659
F1659
F1659
F1659

F1659
F1659

www.corpuseventos.com.br

ClLFx. = Sx.
28 F
29 F
30 F
31 F
32 F
33 F
34 F
35 F
36 F
37 F
38 F
39 F
40 F
41 F
42 F
43 F
44 F
45 F
46 F
47 F

2 F
48 F

3 F
49 F
50 F
51 F
52 F
53 F
54 F
55 F
56 F
57 F

Equipe

Volta

Tempo
01:03:19
01:02:32
01:05:41
01:03:43
01:05:25

01:05:00

01:05:40
01:06:38
01:06:29
01:08:16
01:07:45
01:09:28
01:08:22
01:10:16
01:08:53
01:10:30
01:10:43

01:11:27
01:10:46
01:10:47
01:12:35
01:11:38

01:13:27
01:12:03
01:14:12
01:14:17
01:14:12
01:15:02
01:16:50

01:15:44

01:16:14

01:16:35

Pagina :

Liguido
01:02:14
01:02:15
01:02:54
01:03:22
01:04:42

01:04:44

01:04:46
01:05:06
01:06:01
01:06:09
01:06:55
01:07:23
01:07:52
01:08:07
01:08:19
01:08:41
01:09:50

01:10:21
01:10:36
01:10:37
01:11:11
01:11:19

01:11:40
01:11:56
01:12:09
01:12:25
01:12:42
01:12:42
01:14:41

01:14:56

01:15:12

01:15:20



142 VOLTA DA UNICAMP

Volta 2 - Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 10KM - Feminino

Cl.
64
65
66
67
68

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

7

Num.

755
765
1028
978
745

781
783
986
819
793
796
898
827

790

Nome

ANDREIA BARBOZA AMORIM
BEATRIZ DOS SANTOS VIANA
TANDARA FERNANDA
OLIMPIA GUADALUPE MAIA

ALINE APARECIDA ARRUDA
FERREIRA

CIBELE BRENELLI

CLARA BARIN

PAULINA SANTANA LEOPOLDINO
FABIANA ROSA KAVALEK

DAYANE FERRAZ LACERDA TRENTIN
DENISE PELUSI

JULIA LEMOS GABRIEL SILVA

FERNANDA GARANHANI DE CASTRO
SURITA

DANIELA FERRARI DE OLIVEIRA

Relatério emitido em 07/12/2025 as 15:15:41

Corpus Eventos

Id.
42
25
36
33
36

40
31
40
48
32
35
29
61

31

Faixa
F1659
F1659
F1659
F1659
F1659

F1659
F1659
F1659
F1659
F1659
F1659
F1659
F6064

F1659

www.corpuseventos.com.br

ClLFx. = Sx.
58 F
59 F
60 F
61 F
62 F
63 F
64 F
65 F
66 F
67 F
68 F
69 F

4 F
70 F

Equipe

Volta

Tempo
01:17:17
01:17:25
01:18:39
01:18:30
01:20:54

01:21:19
01:20:55
01:20:41
01:20:42
01:23:11
01:25:03
01:24:35

01:25:43

01:29:18

Pagina :

Liguido
01:15:32
01:15:48
01:16:36
01:17:55
01:18:52

01:20:07
01:20:12
01:20:28
01:20:29
01:22:12
01:22:20
01:22:58

01:25:25

01:28:44



